TRIMMABLE BACKING - ZIRCO-CERAMIC DISCS

Nothing is more versatile than TRIMTAF, with its greater overhang of the
flaps and a trimmable backing, coupled with TAF premium zirco-ceramic
cloth. With many choices in the industry today, look no further.

The special design of this flap disc is specifically manufactured to allow for

optimal wearing out of the cloth, permitting the user to always work with

fresh grains which extends the life of the disc. In addition, thanks to the CARBON STEEL W STAINLESS STEEL
engineered configuration of the flaps, a very efficient grinding on intricate

surfaces is also achievable.

TRIMMABLE BACKING

EXTENDED LIFE OF DISC

- ALWAYS WORK WITH FRESH GRAINS
“y\ - y/; \

CARBON STEEL | STAINLESS STEEL | EXOTIC METALS | ALUMINUM

www.tafabrasivesusa.com



TRIMTAF

EN13743

RPM
max 13200

Diameter

7/8

4-1/2 5/8-11

Conical Shape FIatShape "
Type 29 Type 27 ~

PanNumbm

34314
34316
34318
34310
35314
35316
35318

35310

TRIMTAF's flexibility and
vibration reduction mirrors
that of a plastic backing flap
disc and its hi-tech cloth.with
top size coat provides FAST
STOCK REMOVAL and always
GUARANTEED COOL-CUT.
(<0,1% Fe, S, Cl).

TIAF

(=] [abrasivi]

SINCE 1953
H E5

MADE IN ITALY

i V|

ey

Part Number | Item List Price

34304
34306 TRT53 $6.65
34308
34300
35304
35306 TRT53 $9.42
35308
35300

Max RPM

(=]




