

## TRIMMABLE BACKING - ZIRCO-CERAMIC DISCS

Nothing is more versatile than TRIMTAF, with its greater overhang of the flaps and a trimmable backing, coupled with TAF premium zirco-ceramic cloth. With many choices in the industry today, look no further.

The special design of this flap disc is specifically manufactured to allow for optimal wearing out of the cloth, permitting the user to always work with fresh grains which extends the life of the disc. In addition, thanks to the engineered configuration of the flaps, a very efficient grinding on intricate surfaces is also achievable.









SUITABILITY





TRIMMABLE BACKING

## EXTENDED LIFE OF DISC ALWAYS WORK WITH FRESH GRAINS



CARBON STEEL | STAINLESS STEEL | EXOTIC METALS | ALUMINUM

## **TRIMTAF**

Italy



TRIMTAF's flexibility and vibration reduction mirrors that of a plastic backing flap disc and its hi-tech cloth with top size coat provides FAST STOCK REMOVAL and always GUARANTEED COOL-CUT. (< 0,1% Fe, S, Cl).



Trfm Made in Italy

4 1/2x7/8\*\* 115x22,23 mm

RPM max 13200 m/s 80



Conical Shape Type 29

Flat Shape **Type 27** 

				***					
Diameter	Arbor	Grit	Part Number	Item	Part Number	Item	List Price	Ctn	Max RPM
4-1/2	7/8	40 60 80	34314 34316 34318	TRT54	34304 34306 34308	TRT53	\$6.65	20	13,200
		120	34310		34300				
		40	35314		35304				
4-1/2	5/8-11	60	35316	TRT54	35306	TRT53	\$9.42	10	13,200
		80	35318		35308				
		120	35310		35300				

TRT53 GR. 40

**BULLARD**) ABRASIVES surfaces be warned...



